Concession Agreemént - Business Plan Packet

At Wekiwa Springs State Park and Rock Springs Run State Preserve

Apopka, Florida

Division of Recreation and Parks
Department of Environmental Protection

SUP-BP#09-23

Mandatory On-Site Meeting Sign —

In Sheet

Date: January 11, 2024

Company Representative Company Signature Phone Number Email Address How did you hear about this
(Print full name, title/position) meeting? (Facebook, Twitter,
/ { Newspaper other)

Chase Leonard

Guest Services

W“/ oy .-ft

(703) 849-9375

chase.leonard@guestservices.com

‘1 \[lr{ [\

2|Laura Sherman Guest Services I\'%i L d uu/;.___L (239) 593-3339 laura.sherman@guestservices.com 3 /(/P
3[Matt Smith Guest Services / ’% matt.smith@guestservices.com .
4|Nick Mello Guest Services % / Y/, A,, ﬂ’% /é,/ (703) 849-9309 nick.mello@guestservices.com
5|Rebeka Self Timberline Glamping Company (678) 801-6334 rebeka@tlglamping.com
6|Nathan Self Timberline Glamping Company S (678) 801-6334  |nathan@tiglamping.com
7|Leland Willis Vista Recreation —ij liwillis@vista-rec.com
8|Linda Willis Vista Recreation J M/ﬁ/a_ k U ,M ; liwillis@vista-rec.com
9(Jeff Brown Vista Recreation , (760) 484-3054 jeff@vista-rec.com
10|Valerie Highland The Shiloh Space LLC ?] /&/;7”#_@&(7 - (321) 663-6148 vhighland@theshilohspacefla.com

11|Chris Lakey Naventure Oy d,,éf// (352) 843-7233 ChrisL@naventure.com

12|Hawa Lewis Hlewis Enterprise LLC %ﬁéy— (646) 866-1774 hlewisenterprise@gmail.com

13| Steve Brown g"—{“:ri:}_?r’ﬁ (919) 368-8235 brosteve@gmail.com

14|Adam Forshee Tracks and Yaks LLC /ééf y é, 7‘:/«‘,@/ (724) 919-7987 adam.forshee@tracksandyaks.com

15(Julie Forshee Tracks and Yaks LLC B (724) 919-7987

16|Frank Pikus ExplorUS M (913) 530-8360 frank@goexplorus.com

17|Khaled Eltabaa ExplorUS - /‘ / f ,(/L / M,\__ (732) 233-9347 keltabaa@goexplorus.com [),r Y, j
18|Leonie Wellington Icecapade Frozen Treats, Inc. \} % / : / — \ (904) 314-4190 dionnew@icecapadefrozentreats.com |
19|Mark Pinson Entangle Media / M,’ﬂ’-’/ (813) 513-7447 mpinson@entanglemedia.com

20(Bri-Ann Wright Vfg) /-):x,\ (/Ai{" (407) 813-4584 bwright@alwr.org

Adge WG PTS FAMIL Y HOLDINGS LLC

me~e

If you currently do not ha\j/agg mail address, please provide your mailing address (street, state, zip) in the e-mail address column
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Mandatory On-Site Meeting Sign — In Sheet

Date: January 11, 2024

Company Representative
(Print full name, title/position)

Company

Signature

Phone Number

Email Address

How did you hear about this
meeting? (Facebook, Twitter,
Newspaper, other)

»1|Daniel Bobo National and State Park Concessions > P s (772) 595-6429 |Dbobo@Nspconcessions.com
99/Jack Bobo Il National and State Park Concessions %*’:%_.— 7751 “SA85~¢, ¢{scfjackbobo@Nspconcessions.com
o3| Brian Slaga Sole Watersports AT (305) 393-3646 |itsallgood@solewatersports.com
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If you currently do not have an e-mail address, please provide your mailing address (street, state, zip) in the e-mail address column
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